ASUS TUF Gaming VG27VQ - 68,6 cm (27
Zoll) - 1920 x 1080 Pixel - FullHD -1 ms -
Schwarz

16:9-1920x1080 - VA-3000:1 - 165Hz - HDMI - DisplayPort - DVI-D -

6kg

Gruppe
Hersteller
Hersteller Art. Nr.
EAN/UPC

Hauptmerkmale

Bildschirmdiagonale
Display-Auflosung
HD-Typ

Reaktionszeit

Natives Seitenverhaltnis
Seitenverhaltnis
Bildwinkel, horizontal
Bildwinkel, vertikal
Eingebaute Lautsprecher
VESA-Halterung
Hohenverstellung

Produktfarbe
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TFTs

ASUS
90LM0510-B0O1E70
4718017472869

Allgemein
68,6 cm
1920 x 1080 Pixel
Full HD

1 ms

16:9

16:9

178 °

178 °

Ja

Ja

Ja

Schwarz
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